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Scheduled RDO

Designated Long Weekend (Public Holiday and RDO)Annual leave (optional) Flexible RDO

PUBLIC/PICNIC HOLIDAYS 2022
New Year’s Day	 Monday 3rd January
Australia Day	 Wednesday 26th January
Good Friday	 Friday 15th April
Easter Sunday	 Sunday 17th April
Easter Monday	 Monday 18th April
Anzac Day	 Monday 25th April
Queen’s Birthday	 Monday 13th June
Labour Day	 Monday 3rd October
Picnic Day	 Monday 5th December
Christmas Day	 Sunday 25th December
Boxing Day	 Monday 26th December
Christmas Holiday	 Tuesday 27th December

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Autumn vacation - 11 April 2022 to 22 April 2022
Winter vacation - 4 July 2022 to 15 July 2022
Spring vacation - 26 September 2022 to 7 October 2022
Summer vacation - 21 December 2022 to 26 January 2023
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